Menu

362 Coffee menu
(Take out only)

Colil-=

Espresso

Caramel latte
(hot/ice)

Americano

Regular Coffee
(hot/ice)
Mocca (hot/ice)

Easre:(hotlice)

Non Coffee

Wratelio - akte

(hot/ice)
Black tea

(hot/ice)
Roasted green tea.

(hot/ice)
Green tea

(hot/ice)

Beer

If you would like to have an extra shot for espresso, latte or etc---

Priccs

400 yen
600 yen
600 yen
500 ven

700 yen

700 yen

Priec,

700 yen
600 yen
500 yen

500 yen

800 yen

we will charge you extra 100 yen per each shot.
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Mk Salon has opened for the customer who hayn.e-sev,ed hire of MK IAXI

However, Take out is now available &?ﬁe.general public.
We are using high performanced macl:bhe.nd coffee})gans .
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