Menu

362 Coffee menu (Take out only)

Coffee	Price.
Espresso	400 yen
Caramel latte (hot/ice)	600 yen
Americano	600 yen
Regular Coffee (hot/ice)	500 yen
Mocca (hot/ice)	700 yen
Latte (hot/ice)	 700 yen

Non Coffee	Price.
Matcha Latte (hot/ice)	700 yen
Black tea (hot/ice)	600 yen
Roasted green tea.	 500 yen
(hot/ice) Green tea (hot/ice)	500 yen
Beer	800 yen

If you would like to have an extra shot for espresso, latte or etc… we will charge you extra 100 yen per each shot. エスプレッソ、ラテ等に追加ショットをご希望のお客様には追加で1ショットにつき100円を頂戴いたします。











Take out only

Coffee, tea,alcohol



MK ハイヤーご利用のお客様専用の休憩場所としてオープンしましたMKサロンですが、この度テイクアウトを開始致しました。自慢のコーヒーマシンとコーヒー豆を使用していますのでぜひお越しくださいませ。

Mk Salon has opened for the customer who has reseved hire of MK TAXI.

However, Take out is now available to the general public.

We are using high performanced machine and coffee beans.

362 ⊐-ヒ-362 coffee